
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
1/1/26 Thu. Mary Mother of God VOL1 491 1345 491 1345 491 1346 491 491 492 492 492 
1/2/26 Fri. Sts. Basil and Gregory VOL1 777 777 779 779 780 780 1452 1452 1288 1453 1287 
1/3/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL1 547 547 548 548 549 549 549 550 550 550 551 
1/4/26 Sun. Epiphany VOL1 570 571 571 571 572 572 573 573 573 573 574 
1/5/26 Mon. St. John Neumann VOL1 830 830 830 831 831 831 1452 1452 1453 1453 1695 
1/6/26 Tue. After Epiphany VOL1 847 848 849 849 850 850 591 591 591 591 592 
1/7/26 Wed. After Epiphany VOL1 867 867 868 869 869 870 599 600 600 600 601 
1/8/26 Thu. After Epiphany VOL1 886 886 887 887 888 888 608 608 608 608 609 
1/9/26 Fri. After Epiphany VOL1 902 902 903 903 904 904 617 617 617 617 618 
1/10/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL1 625 547 626 548 626 549 626 626 626 626 627 
1/11/26 Sun. Baptism of the Lord VOL1 641 571 642 571 642 572 642 642 642 642 643 
1/12/26 Mon. 1st Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 717 717 718 718 719 719 720 720 720 720 721 
1/13/26 Tue. St. Hilary VOL3 739 739 740 740 741 741 1758 1758 1758 1759 1303 
1/14/26 Wed. 1st Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 759 759 760 760 761 761 762 763 763 763 763 
1/15/26 Thu. 1st Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 780 780 781 782 783 783 784 784 785 785 785 
1/16/26 Fri. 1st Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 802 802 803 803 804 805 805 805 806 806 806 
1/17/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 822 822 823 823 824 824 825 825 78 826 78 
1/18/26 Sun. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 842 842 843 843 845 845 845 846 82 846 81 
1/19/26 Mon. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 864 864 865 865 866 866 867 867 867 868 868 
1/20/26 Tue. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 886 887 887 887 888 888 889 889 890 890 890 
1/21/26 Wed. St Agnes VOL3 1314 1772 1314 1773 1314 1773 1314 1314 1314 1314 1313 
1/22/26 Thu. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 932 932 933 933 934 934 935 935 935 936 936 
1/23/26 Fri. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 952 953 954 954 955 955 955 955 956 956 956 
1/24/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 974 974 975 975 976 976 977 977 108 977 108 
1/25/26 Sun. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 992 992 993 993 994 995 995 996 113 996 112 
1/26/26 Mon. Sts. Timothy and Titus VOL3 1012 1013 1013 1014 1014 1015 1758 1758 1331 1759 1331 
1/27/26 Tue. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1034 1034 1035 1035 1036 1036 1037 1037 1037 1037 1038 
1/28/26 Wed. St. Thomas Aquinas VOL3 1056 1056 1057 1057 1058 1058 1771 1771 1337 1759 1337 
1/29/26 Thu. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1077 1077 1078 1078 1079 1079 1080 1080 1080 1081 1081 
1/30/26 Fri. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1098 1099 1099 1100 1100 1101 1101 1101 1102 1102 1102 
1/31/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 1118 1118 1119 1119 1120 1120 1121 1121 140 1122 140 
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